
Product Information Page

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug 
Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, 
or prevent any disease.

SiseLEAN™

Weight Management Shake
Chocolate Flavor

Taste the di�erence of SiseLEAN, a low-calorie, nutritious 
shake optimized to support your diet and weight 
management goals. SiseLEAN provides essential 
nutrients to help improve both your rapid and long-term 
fat burning and muscle building, without adding extra 
calories or sacri�cing �avor.*

INGREDIENT FEATURES
& BENEFITS

     Mix 1 rounded scoop (27.5 grams) with 
8 – 12 oz of water and mix until uniform. 

For variety, add fruit, vegetables,   
juice, milk, or cereals, or try adding 
one, two, or all three of the Triangle 
of Life®: FuCoyDon®, Eternity®, and 
Spectra MAXX®. 

DIRECTIONS

Muscle Building: Fortify your muscles with 12 grams 
of premium micellar casein and whey protein, providing 
intensi�ed muscle-building support and enhanced 
muscle recovery.*

Appetite Control: Feel fuller longer and curb your 
appetite with casein protein and added �ber which can 
also aid in digestive maintenance.* 

System Support: Improve the body’s natural biological 
functions and support joint health with trace elements 
and vitamins A, D, E, B6, and B12.* 

Natural Sweeteners: Indulge in a luscious and tasty 
experience with zero-calorie stevia which is a  
natural sweetener.*

SiseLEAN™ is packed with nutrition featuring over 12 grams of premium 
protein, 4 grams of �ber, more than 50 trace minerals, and 5 essential 
vitamins. SiseLEAN has a rich, luscious �avor and is sweetened with 
natural, zero-calorie, stevia extract. Not only does SiseLEAN taste great, 
the micellar casein and whey proteins help support muscle growth by 
providing quick fuel and helping with muscle recovery.  

Unlike other shake formulas, SiseLEAN is low in calories but high in 
essential nutrition. Choosing to replace just one meal a day with SiseLEAN 
has the potential to help reduce your overall caloric intake. Additionally, 
casein protein may help you feel fuller longer due to its slow digestion 
rate, aiding appetite suppression. Whether you are looking to slim down 
or to maintain your healthy weight, SiseLEAN is a tool that helps make 
your goals achievable.*

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION



If you are under the age of 18, pregnant, nursing, or have a pre-existing 
medical condition, consult with your health care provider before taking this 
product. Discontinue use and contact your health care provider if any 
adverse reactions occur. Do not use if pouch is torn or seal is broken. Keep 
out of the reach of children. 

WARNING

Contains milk-derived ingredients. Contains no added soy, however the 
lecithin in whey protein may be derived from soy. 

ALLERGENS 2%*

8%*

    3%*

14%*

**

  0%*

24%*

58%*

20%*

63%*

42%*

46%*

44%*

41%*

58%*

88%*

500%*

70%*

4%*

3%*

# F134943-10-01     |     www.sisel.net     |     ©2025 Sisel International, L.L.C. All rights reserved. V.2.25

TRACE MINERALS
Helps produce energy and support healthy joints.

DELICIOUS NUTRITION
Healthy, natural chocolate �avor.

WEIGHT MANAGEMENT
Keeps you feeling full longer and helps kill cravings.

BUILD MUSCLES 
Muscle-building support with micellar casein and whey proteins.   

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 27.5 grams
Servings Per Container: 30

Calories

Total Fat

Cholesterol

Total Carbohydrate

   Dietary Fiber

   Total Sugars

   Includes 0g added sugar

Protein

Vitamin A (as Beta Carotene)

Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)

Vitamin E (as D- AlphaTocopheryl Acetate)

Thiamin (as Thiamine HCI)

Ribo�avin

Niacin

Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine HCI)

Folate (as Methyltetrahydrofolate)

Vitamin B-12 (as Methylcobalamin)

Biotin

Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium D-Pantothenate)

Sodium

Potassium

100

1.5

25

9

4

1

12

525

4

9.5

0.5

0.6

7

0.7

233

(140

2.1

150

3.5

95

130

g

mg

g

g

g

g

mcg

mcg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mcg DFE

mcg)

mcg

mcg

mg

mg

mg

African Mango Extract (Irvingia Gabonensis Seed)

Net Weight: 825 g (29.1 oz)

INGREDIENTS

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Whey Protein Concentrate (Milk), Milk Protein Isolate, Organic 
Acacia Gum, Cocoa Powder, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavors, Stevia (Leaf) Extract, 
Pea Protein Isolate, Mineral Salt, Citric Acid

Amount Per Serving % DV

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
**Daily Value (DV) not established.

25  mg               **


