

SiseLEAN™

Weight Management Shake Chocolate Flavor

Taste the difference of SiseLEAN, a low-calorie, nutritious shake optimized to support your diet and weight management goals. SiseLEAN provides essential nutrients to help improve both your rapid and long-term fat burning and muscle building, without adding extra calories or sacrificing flavor.*



SiseLEAN™ is packed with nutrition featuring over 12 grams of premium protein, 4 grams of fiber, more than 50 trace minerals, and 5 essential vitamins. SiseLEAN has a rich, luscious flavor and is sweetened with natural, zero-calorie, stevia extract. Not only does SiseLEAN taste great, the micellar casein and whey proteins help support muscle growth by providing quick fuel and helping with muscle recovery.

Unlike other shake formulas, SiseLEAN is low in calories but high in essential nutrition. Choosing to replace just one meal a day with SiseLEAN has the potential to help reduce your overall caloric intake. Additionally, casein protein may help you feel fuller longer due to its slow digestion rate, aiding appetite suppression. Whether you are looking to slim down or to maintain your healthy weight, SiseLEAN is a tool that helps make your goals achievable.*

DIRECTIONS

► Mix 1 rounded scoop (27.5 grams) with 8 – 12 oz of water and mix until uniform.

For variety, add fruit, vegetables, juice, milk, or cereals, or try adding one, two, or all three of the Triangle of Life®: FuCoyDon®, Eternity®, and Spectra MAXX®.





INGREDIENT FEATURES & BENEFITS

- ► Muscle Building: Fortify your muscles with 12 grams of premium micellar casein and whey protein, providing intensified muscle-building support and enhanced muscle recovery.*
- ► **Appetite Control:** Feel fuller longer and curb your appetite with casein protein and added fiber which can also aid in digestive maintenance.*
- ➤ **System Support:** Improve the body's natural biological functions and support joint health with trace elements and vitamins A, D, E, B6, and B12.*
- ► Natural Sweeteners: Indulge in a luscious and tasty experience with zero-calorie stevia which is a natural sweetener.*

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.



INGREDIENTS

Net Weight: 825 g (29.1 oz)

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 27.5 grams Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving		% D\
Calories	100	
Total Fat	1.5 g	2%*
Cholesterol	25 m	g 8%*
Total Carbohydrate	9 g	3%*
Dietary Fiber	4 g	14%*
Total Sugars	1 g	**
Includes 0g added sugar	12 g	0%*
Protein	525 m	cg 24%*
Vitamin A (as Beta Carotene)	4 m	cg 58%*
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)	9.5 m	g 20%*
Vitamin E (as D- AlphaTocopheryl Acetate)	0.5 m	g 63%*
Thiamin (as Thiamine HCI)	0.6 m	g 42%*
Riboflavin	7 m	g 46%*
Niacin	0.7 m	g 44%*
Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine HCI)	233 m	cg DFE 41%*
Folate (as Methyltetrahydrofolate)	(140 m	cg) 58%*
Vitamin B-12 (as Methylcobalamin)	2.1 m	cg 88%*
Biotin	150 m	cg 500%*
Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium D-Pantothenate)	3.5 m	g 70%*
Sodium	95 m	g 4%*
Potassium	130 m	g 3%*
African Mango Extract (Irvingia Gabonensis Seed)	25 m	g **

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Whey Protein Concentrate (Milk), Milk Protein Isolate, Organic Acacia Gum, Cocoa Powder, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavors, Stevia (Leaf) Extract, Pea Protein Isolate, Mineral Salt, Citric Acid







WARNING

If you are under the age of 18, pregnant, nursing, or have a pre-existing medical condition, consult with your health care provider before taking this product. Discontinue use and contact your health care provider if any adverse reactions occur. Do not use if pouch is torn or seal is broken. Keep out of the reach of children.

ALLERGENS

Contains milk-derived ingredients. Contains no added soy, however the lecithin in whey protein may be derived from soy.